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EXHIBIT A

TRASH ROOM

RETAIL 1

RETAIL 2

RETAIL 3

RETAIL 4

RETAIL 5

R E TA I L

TENANT BATHROOMS

TENANT TRASH

MONSIEUR BENJAMIN

KLEIN EPSTEIN & PARKER
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RETROSPECS & CO.

AVAILABLE 
473 SF



OCTAVIA STREET

GOUGH STREET

FRANKLIN STREET
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Will Leather Goods

Orange Bird

True Sake (sake bar)

Convert

Gant

Reliquary

Lava 9

 Fiddlesticks 

Industry

520

Ver Unica (vintage clothing) 

Paolo

Malin & Goetz

 Undefeated516

508

Timbuk2 (men’s and women’s accessories)506

La Boulange 500

Marine Layer498
Headlights (hair salon)494

Brass Tacks488

A Mano
Bulo’s Women’s Shoes418

Gimme Shoes (men’s and women’s shoes)416

Dobb’s Ferry Restaurant406

Chez Maman Cafè400

Absinthe398
Absinthe (Private Dining Room Under Construction)388

Arlequin Sandwich Shop384-B

372

370

Project Juice364

364

350

348

336

322

Minimal

Uko

Ei Home
Plantation

Fringe Salon

Hayes Street Grill (seafood restaurant)320

Cafè Altano

Arlequin Wine Shop

Nail salon492

450 Anina

Doppio Zero

Garrett Leight California Optical 

Sugar Lounge (bar) 

Away
RCI Financial 

             Warby Parker  

Nancy Boy 

Jest Jewels

Ernest Alexander
Ler Ros (Thai Restaurant)    
The Grove   

Cotton Sheep

424 Alternative Apparel

395

Smitten Ice Cream 
Aether 
Photo & Frame
Azil 
Parachute

Clare V

Amour Vert

Chantal Guillon Bakery 

Lucid Beauty 

Rand + Statler 

Azalea Boutique (women’s ready to wear) 

Christopher Elbow Artisanal Chocolates 

F. Dorian

Madison Reed
B8ta

Salt & Straw 
Through the Hayes

Yoga Tree 

Souvla    

Patxi’s Pizza

Stack’s Restaurant 

LAGUNA STREET

Petit Crenn
Suppenkuche (Restaurant)

580

572
568

564

560

556

552

544
542

540

528

526

524

602

597

581
579

575

567

559

555
551

Acoté

Noir Lounge

Gioia Pizzeria

Sean 

Oak and Fort   

Nablia’s Market 

Outdoor Voices

SF Siren

Lavish

Dish (Women’s Apparel)

Alla Prima (lingerie)

Peak Design

Flight 001

549

541

539

529

525

519

517

511

451
445

437-A

437

427

425

411

401

393

381

379

371

369

355

347
333

327

325

301
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NOTICE: This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable but we make no representations, warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the 

information. Listing broker has been given enough information to provide only a preliminary interest in the property. The materials are not to be considered fact. The informa-

tion contained herein is not a substitute for thorough due diligence investigation. References to square footage, zoning, use, or age are approximate. Please contact the San 

Francisco Planning Department to verify zoning at (415) 558-6378, as neither broker or landlord represent that this space is suitable for your use. Tenant or Buyer must verify 

the information at their own expense and bears all the risk for any inaccuracies. By receiving these materials you are agreeing to the disclaimers set forth herein. DRE#01878802

 466 Green Street Suite #203  |  San Francisco, CA 94133  |  415.781.7700
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PA M  M E N D E L S O H N

o f f i c e  4 1 5 . 4 0 4 . 6 6 5 0

p a m @ m a v e n p r o p e r t i e s . c o m

D R E  # 0 0 9 5 3 0 5 0

S A R A H  B R E T T  S C H WA R T Z

o f f i c e  4 1 5 . 4 0 4 . 6 9 5 9

s a r a h @ m a v e n p r o p e r t i e s . c o m

D R E  # 0 1 9 0 3 1 5 2


